139www.rainbird.com
Dr
ip
 Ir
rig
at
io

• Use with XF Dripline Insert Fittings
Landscape Drip
XF Series Dripline
How to Specify
140  The Intelligent Use of Water.™
Drip Irrigation
Landscape Drip
XF Series Dripline
Model
Flow
gph
Spacing
in.
Coil Length
ft.
XFS-04-12-100 0.42 12 100
XFS-04-12-500 0.42 12 500
XFS-04-18-100 0.42 18 100
XFS-04-18-500 0.42 18 500
XFS-06-12-100 0.60 12 100
XFS-06-12-500 0.60 12 500
XFS-06-18-100 0.60 18 100
XFS-06-18-500 0.60 18 500
XFS-09-12-100 0.90 12 100
XFS-09-12-500 0.90 12 500
XFS-09-18-100 0.90 18 100
XFS-09-18-500 0.90 18 500
XFSP-04-12-500 (Purple) 0.42 12 500
XFSP-04-18-500 (Purple) 0.42 18 500
XFSP-06-12-500 (Purple) 0.60 12 500
XFSP-06-18-500 (Purple) 0.60 18 500
XFSP-09-12-500 (Purple) 0.90 12 500
XFSP-09-18-500 (Purple) 0.90 18 500
XFSPS-04-12-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.42 12 500
XFSPS-04-18-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.42 18 500
XFSPS-06-12-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.60 12 500
XFSPS-06-18-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.60 18 500
XFSPS-09-12-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.90 12 500
XFSPS-09-18-5 (Purple Stripe) 0.90 18 500
Model
Flow
l/h
Spacing